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FIRSTLight

COMMUNITY FOUNDATION

First Light Community Foundation

Applications Approved June 2016

Applicant Name

Tiaho Primary School

Wairoa Athletic Rugby Football Club

St Johns College

Hawkes Bay Cricket Association
Havelock North Canoe Polo Club
Hawkes Bay Rugby Football Union
Leg-Up Trust

Wairoa Senior Citizens Association
Hawkes Bay Regional Sports Park Trust
Lindisfarne College

Taihoa Maori Womens Welfare League
Ellwood Park Partnership

Ellwood Park Partnership

The Hawkes Bay Golf Club

Blue Light Ventures

Hastings Rugby and Sports Club
Hastings Tennis And Squash Club
Hastings Air Training Corps Youth Training Charitable Trust
St Josephs School Wairoa

Hastings Womens Refuge

Grant Amount
$10,000.00
$1,050.00
$2,937.00
$2,000.00
$3,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,800.00
$2,975.00
$5,000.00
$1,428.00
$1,015.00
$2,648.00
$2,530.00
$1,479.00
$1,878.00
$2,506.00
$2,985.00
$1,144.00
$20,000.00
$6,200.00



