

First Light Community Foundation

Applications Approved June 2016

Applicant Name	Grant Amount
Tiaho Primary School	\$10,000.00
Wairoa Athletic Rugby Football Club	\$1,050.00
St Johns College	\$2,937.00
Hawkes Bay Cricket Association	\$2,000.00
Havelock North Canoe Polo Club	\$3,000.00
Hawkes Bay Rugby Football Union	\$2,000.00
Leg-Up Trust	\$2,800.00
Wairoa Senior Citizens Association	\$2,975.00
Hawkes Bay Regional Sports Park Trust	\$5,000.00
Lindisfarne College	\$1,428.00
Taihoa Maori Womens Welfare League	\$1,015.00
Ellwood Park Partnership	\$2,648.00
Ellwood Park Partnership	\$2,530.00
The Hawkes Bay Golf Club	\$1,479.00
Blue Light Ventures	\$1,878.00
Hastings Rugby and Sports Club	\$2,506.00
Hastings Tennis And Squash Club	\$2,985.00
Hastings Air Training Corps Youth Training Charitable Trust	\$1,144.00
St Josephs School Wairoa	\$20,000.00
Hastings Womens Refuge	\$6,200.00